
Middletown Township Board of Education  
P.O. Box 4170, Middletown, NJ  07748 

Board of Education Meetings 

 

Adoption:  January 5, 2023 

 

2023 Board of Education Meeting Dates 
Location of Board Meetings:  

Middletown High School North 

63 Tindall Road, Middletown, NJ 07748 

 

Public Meeting follows the 7:00 p.m. Closed Session (Estimated 8:00 p.m.) 

Please visit www.middletownk12.org for additional information. 

 

 
Month / Meeting Meeting Date 

BOE Reorganization Meeting  Thursday, January 5, 2023 

January Workshop / Voting Meeting  Tuesday, January 24, 2023 

February Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, February 21, 2023 

March Special Voting Meeting (tentative budget) Tuesday, March 14, 2023 

March Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, March 28, 2023 

April Workshop / Voting Meeting (final budget) Tuesday, April 25, 2023 

May Special Voting Mtg. (rehire meeting) Tuesday, May 9, 2023 

May Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, May 23, 2023 

June Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, June 20, 2023 

July Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, July 18, 2023 

August Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, August 22, 2023 

September Workshop /Voting Meeting Tuesday, September 26, 2023 

October Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, October 17, 2023 

November Workshop / Voting Meeting Monday, November 20, 2023 

December Workshop / Voting Meeting Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

http://www.middletownk12.org/

